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Please change the old catalog (issued July 2006, No.BWE0407B) to this new catalog.
Content of revision : Some of parts are changed.
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 �0� R63 S38 480 G Heat exchanger  �      W275�36G96  C

 �02 R6� 298 480 G Heat exchanger   �     W275�36G97  C

 �03 R63 S38 40� G Linear expansion valve EDM4 XH � � �    P632407X02  C

 �04 R63 358 203 G Thermistor (gas) � � �    P425458X02  

 �05 R63 358 202 G Thermistor (liquid) � � �    P425459X02  

 �06 R6� 037 529 G Drain pan  � � �    W�22290G35  C

 �07 R63 F85 66� G Bottom plate assy  � � �    W62749�G04  

 �08 R63 F92 66� G Bottom plate A  � � �    W628696G07  

 �09 R63 F85 326 G Hanging metal fittings D  � � �    W39877�H03  C

 ��0 R63 F86 326 G Hanging metal fittings D  2 2 2    W39877�H04  

 ��� R63 H42 326 G Hanging metal fittings D  � � �    W87�827G0�  C

 ��2 R63 F85 457 G Flange  � � �    W627459G04  

 ��3 R63 S38 526 G Drain hose set  � � �    W650735G02  

 ��4 R63 Y79 48� G Heat exchanger    �    W275�36G98  C

 ��5 R63 7G9 �22 G Flare nut (gas) Ø�2.7(�/2) � �     BG�2S008H0�  C

 ��6 R63 8G� �22 G Flare nut (gas) Ø�5.88(5/8)   �    BG�2S826H0�  C

 ��7 R63 �E3 �22 G Flare nut (liquid) Ø6.35(�/4) � �     S55�00�H06  C

 ��8 R63 8G0 �22 G Flare nut (liquid) Ø9.52(3/8)   �    Z2��A�43H06  C
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G : RoHS Apply Only
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 �5� R63 S4� 480 G Heat exchanger  � �     W275�36G99  C

 �52 R63 R22 40� G Linear expansion valve EDM8 XH � �     P6324�0X02  C

 �53 R63 358 203 G Thermistor (gas) � �     P425458X02  

 �54 R63 358 202 G Thermistor (liquid) � �     P425459X02  

 �55 R6� 039 529 G Drain pan  � �     W�22290G36  C

 �56 R63 F88 66� G Bottom plate  � �     W62749�G05  

 �57 R63 F94 66� G Bottom plate A  � �     W628696G08  

 �58 R63 F85 326 G Hanging metal fittings D  � �     W39877�H03  C

 �59 R63 F86 326 G Hanging metal fittings D  2 2     W39877�H04  

 �60 R63 H42 326 G Hanging metal fittings D  � �     W87�827G0�  C

 �6� R63 F88 457 G Flange  � �     W627459G05  

 �62 R63 S38 526 G Drain hose set  � �     W650735G02  

 �63 R6� 025 667 G Partition board  � �     W868�4�G02  C

 �64 R63 8G� �22 G Flare nut (gas) Ø�5.88(5/8) � �     BG�2S826H0�  C

 �65 R63 8G0 �22 G Flare nut (liquid) Ø9.52(3/8) � �     Z2��A�43H06  C
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 20� R63 297 480 G Heat exchanger  �      W275�36GA0  C

 202 R6� 299 480 G Heat exchanger   �     W275�36GA�  C

 203 R6� 30� 480 G Heat exchanger    �    W275�36GA5  C

 204 R63 R22 40� G Linear expansion valve EDM8 XH � �     P6324�0X02  C

 205 R63 R23 40� G Linear expansion valve EDMA XH   �    P6324�3X02  C

 206 R63 358 203 G Thermistor (gas) � � �    P425458X02  

 207 R63 358 202 G Thermistor (liquid) � � �    P425459X02  

 208 R6� 040 529 G Drain pan  � � �    W�22290G37  C

 209 R63 0�4 66� G Bottom plate  � � �    W62749�G�0  C

 2�0 R63 0�5 66� G Bottom plate A  � � �    W628696G�3  C

 2�� R63 F85 326 G Hanging metal fittings D  � � �    W39877�H03  C

 2�2 R63 F86 326 G Hanging metal fittings D  2 2 2    W39877�H04  

 2�3 R63 H42 326 G Hanging metal fittings D  � � �    W87�827G0�  C

 2�4 R63 F90 457 G Flange  � � �    W627459G06  

 2�5 R63 S38 526 G Drain hose set  � � �    W650735G02  

 2�6 R63 8G� �22 G Flare nut (gas) Ø�5.88(5/8) � � �    BG�2S826H0�  C

 2�7 R63 8G0 �22 G Flare nut (liquid) Ø9.52(3/8) � � �    Z2��A�43H06  C
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G : RoHS Apply Only
W : RoHS Apply by Running Change
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 25� R63 S45 480 G Heat exchanger assy  P224  �      W268��0G�6  

 252 R6� 300 480 G Heat exchanger assy  P280   �     W268��0G29  C

 253 R63 R22 40� G Linear expansion valve EDM8 XH<LEV> 2 2     P6324�0X02  C

 254 R63 358 203 G Thermistor  � �     P425458X02  

 255 R63 358 202 G Thermistor  � �     P425459X02  

 256 R63 048 529 G Drain pan 224  � �     W�25��4G�8  C

 257 R63 H42 66� G Bottom plate assy  224  � �     W62749�G07  

 258 R63 H43 66� G Bottom plate A224 assy   � �     W628696G�0  

 259 R63 F85 326 G Hanging metal fittings D  � �     W39877�H03  

 260 R63 F86 326 G Hanging metal fittings D  2 2     W39877�H04  

 26� R63 H42 457 G Flange assy   � �     W630285G0�  

 262 R63 P53 525 G Drain hose set  � �     W650735G03  

 263 R63 H42 326 G Hanging metal fittings  � �     W87�827G0�  
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 30� R6� 008 �40 G Fan stand  � � �    W26305�H04  C

 302 R63 Y0� �33 G Motor stand  � � �    W88�379G0�  

 303 R63 Y24 22� G Motor P63H  �80W,�Phase,220V,4P   �    P7�4693X02  

 304 R63 F85 ��0 G Fan casing  � � �    W�2229�G04  

 305 R63 F85 ��4 G Sirocco fan  � � �    W�22292G03  

 306 R63 F85 ��9 G Bell mouth  � � �    W866�04H0�  

 307 R63 772 �30 G Leg  � � �    R302G�3�H07  C

 308 R63 507 �3� G Fixing plate  2 2 2    R302F328H09  C

 309 R63 507 �32 G Fixing plate (with the nut)  2 2 2    R302F328G84  C

 3�0 R63 755 �04 G Rubber bush  2 2 2    R33�F676H0�  C

 3�� R63 F85 573 G Guide 7�  2 2 2    W866�23H0�  

 3�2 R63 Y27 22� G Motor P40H  �30W,�Phase,220V,4P � �     P7�4692X02  
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 35� R6� 009 �40 G Fan stand  � �     W263052H05  C

 352 R63 Y02 �33 G Motor stand  � �     W88�380G0�  

 353 R63 Y25 22� G Motor P7�H 220W,�Phase,220V,4P �      P7�4694X02  

 354 R63 Y26 22� G Motor P80H 230W,�Phase,220V,4P  �     P7�4695X02  

 355 R63 F85 ��0 G Fancasing  � �     W�2229�G04  

 356 R63 F85 ��4 G Sirocco fan  � �     W�22292G03  

 357 R63 F85 ��9 G Bell mouth  � �     W866�04H0�  

 358 R63 772 �30 G Leg  � �     R302G�3�H07  C

 359 R63 507 �3� G Fixing plate  2 2     R302F328H09  C

 360 R63 507 �32 G Fixing plate (with the nut)  2 2     R302F328G84  C

 36� R63 755 �04 G Rubber bush  2 2     R33�F676H0�  C

 362 R63 F88 573 G Guide 80 P40H 2 2     W866�23H02  
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 40� R6� 0�0 �40 G Fan stand  � � �    W263037H05  C

 402 R63 Y02 �33 G Motor stand  � � �    W88�380G0�  

 403 R63 F90 573 G Guide  2 2 2    W866�23H03  

 404 R63 Y28 22� G Motor P�00H 400W,�Phase,220V,4P � � �    P7�4696X02  

 405 R63 F85 ��0 G Fan casing  2 2 2    W�2229�G04  

 406 R63 F85 ��4 G Sirocco fan  2 2 2    W�22292G03  

 407 R63 F85 ��9 G Bell mouth  2 2 2    W866�04H0�  

 408 R6� 002 �36 G Fixing plate  2 2 2    R302K338H02  C

 409 R6� 00� �36 G Fixing plate (with the nut)  2 2 2    R302K338G82  C

 4�0 R63 Y0� �04 G Rubber bush  2 2 2    W860050H02  

 4�� R6� 0�5 �30 G Leg  � � �    R302L922H02  C
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 45� R63 0�3 �40 G Fan stand  � �     W63�853G05  C

 452 R63 Y03 �33 G Motor stand  � �     W88�378G0�  

 453 R63 H42 573 G Guide  � �     W866�23H04  

 454 R63 Y29 22� G Motor 550W,3Phase,380V,4P �      P7�4679X0�  

 455 R63 Y30 22� G Motor 800W,3Phase,380V,4P  �     P7�4680X0�  

 456 R6� 002 �36 G Fixing plate  2 2     R302K338H02  C

 457 R6� 00� �36 G Fixing plate (with the nut)  2 2     R302K338G82  C

 458 R63 Y0� �04 G Rubber bush  2 2     W860050H02  

 459 R6� 0�5 �30 G Leg  � �     R302L922H02  C

 460 R63 H20 ��0 G Fan casing  2 2     W2643�8G0�  

 46� R63 3�� ��4 G Sirocco fan assy   � �     R300C723G85  C

 462 R63 3�� ��5 G Sirocco fan assy  P40H � �     R300C723G86  C

 463 R63 249 ��9 G Bell mouth  2 2     R302F474H03  C

 464 R63 H43 573 G Guide  � �     W866�23H05  
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 50� R63 007 260 G Transformer 240/23.5V-0.9A VH � � � �   P7�54�4X0�  C

 502 R63 Y37 28� G Board assy  AD  � � � �   W849036G09  

 503 R63 Y08 7�5 G Terminal block <TB2> � � � �   P436239X0�  C

 504 R63 336 246 G Terminal block <TB5>,<TB�5> � � � �   P436��4X03  

 505 R63 Y22 280 G Board assy  FP-DSA  � � � �   W849072G�3  

 506 R63 373 202 G Thermistor (inlet) � � � �   P4�8059X0�  C

 507 R63 E65 252 G Capacitor 3μF 440AC � �     P4�2204X0�  

 508 R63 Y08 252 G Capacitor 4μF    �    P4�2209X0�  

 509 R63 F79 252 G Capacitor 5μF     �   P4�22�4X0�  

 5�0 R63 Y36 28� G Board assy  RY  � � � �   W849072G06  
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 55� R63 007 260 G Transformer 240/23.5V-0.9A VH � � � �   P7�54�4X0�  C

 552 R63 Y37 28� G Board assy  AD  � � � �   W849036G09  

 553 R63 Y08 7�5 G Terminal block <TB2> � � � �   P436239X0�  C

 554 R63 336 246 G Terminal block <TB5>,<TB�5> � � � �   P436��4X03  

 555 R63 Y22 280 G Board assy  FP-DSA  � � � �   W849072G�3  

 556 R63 373 202 G Thermistor (inlet) � � � �   P4�8059X0�  C

 557 R63 F79 252 G Capacitor 5μF  �      P4�22�4X0�  

 558 R63 Y�6 252 G Capacitor 7μF   � � �   P4�22�7X0�  

 559 R63 Y36 28� G Board assy  RY  � � � �   W849072G06  
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 60� R63 007 260 G Transformer 240/23.5V-0.9A VH � �     P7�54�4X0�  C

 602 R63 Y37 28� G Board assy  AD  � �     W849036G09  

 603 R63 Y05 246 G Terminal block LVD � �     P436�5�X0�  

 604 R63 336 246 G Terminal block LVD � �     P436��4X03  

 605 R63 Y22 280 G Board assy  FP-DSA  � �     W849072G�3  

 606 R63 373 202 G Thermistor (inlet) � �     P4�8059X0�  C

 607 R63 Y36 28� G Board assy  RY  � �     W849072G06  

 608 R63 350 280 G LEV adaptor board assy   � �     W60�7�4G02  

 609 R63 Y33 225 G Solenoid switch MSO-N��AR � �     S427025H�3  
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